South Carolina

)

Legislature
December 10, 2025, 09:30:01 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*1075 (Rat #0585, Act #0506 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-55, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to closed seasons and size limits on
numerous saltwater fish and shellfish species, so as to to add size limits on spotted sea trout and red drum, and to impose a
possession limit from June first to September first of each year on red drum.-amended title

02/26/86
02/27/86
02/27/86
02/28/86
03/04/86
03/04/86
05/22/86
05/28/86
05/28/86
05/29/86
05/29/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/09/86
06/09/86
06/09/86
06/17/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-747
Read second time SJ-774

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-783
Read third time and sent to House SJ-796

Introduced and read first time HJ-1123

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1123
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3233
Amended HJ-3464

Read second time HJ-3464

Read third time HJ-3499

Returned HJ-3499

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3544

Ratified R 585

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/09/86

Act No. 506

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



