## South Carolina<sup>®</sup> Legislature

April 25, 2024, 04:11:48 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

## S\*1075 (Rat #0585, Act #0506 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-55, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to closed seasons and size limits on numerous saltwater fish and shellfish species, so as to to add size limits on spotted sea trout and red drum, and to impose a possession limit from June first to September first of each year on red drum.-amended title

02/26/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-747
02/27/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-774
02/27/86	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-783
02/28/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-796
03/04/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1123
03/04/86	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1123
05/22/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3233
05/28/86	House	Amended HJ-3464
05/28/86	House	Read second time HJ-3464
05/29/86	House	Read third time HJ-3499
05/29/86	House	Returned HJ-3499
06/04/86	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3544
06/05/86		Ratified R 585
06/09/86		Signed By Governor
06/09/86		Effective date 06/09/86
06/09/86		Act No. 506
06/17/86		Copies available